Link Ball®
General Catalog
A22-1
A Product Descriptions B Support Book (Separate)
Features and Types .........................  A22-2
Features of the Link Ball ....................  A22-2
• Structure and Features .....................  A22-2
• Alloy ..............................................  A22-5

BL6  D  L L
Note)  No model is available without boot.
Model number coding
511E
A22-13
Link B
all
W
W
φ D
φ D2
B
    Unit: mm
 Ball shank dimensions  Ball diam-
eter
 Permissible
tilt angles
 Applied
static load
 Yield-point
strength  Mass
 d 2   M 1   M 2   ℓ 1   Hexagon
B  d 4   Da  2  C s   P k   g
 h9    0.3    0
 –0.3        N  N
 4  15  7  6  7  8.1  7.938  40  4510  1370  7
 5  21  10  8  8  9.2  9.525  40  6470  2250  12
 6  26  11  11  10  11.6  11.112  40  9900  3920  26
 8  31  14  12  12  13.8  12.7  40  12500  6570  49
 10  37  17  15  14  16.2  15.875  40  18300  11300  87
 10  43  17  21  14  16.2  15.875  40  18300  11300  90
 12  42  19  17  17  19.6  19.05  40  26700  16400  143
 12  49  19  24  17  19.6  19.05  40  26700  16400  148
 14  56  21.5  22  19  21.9  22.225  40  36400  19800  235
 14  62  21.5  28  19  21.9  22.225  40  36400  19800  245
 16  60  23.5  23  22  25.4  22.225  30  36400  26900  315
 16  66  23.5  29  22  25.4  22.225  30  36400  26900  325
         [Yield-Point Strength]
    It indicates the strength in the direction shown in the fi gure
below.
R
ad
ia
l d
ire
ct
io
n
PK
   [Lubrication]
    Lithium soap group grease No. 2 is contained in the boot
and the cap.
   [Identifi cation of Left-hand Thread]
    If the female threading is left-handed, its identifi cation de-
pends on the marking.
 Threaded
 Identifi cation
 Cap marking
 Right-hand  —
 Left-hand  L mark
511E
A22-14 To download a desired data, search for
the corresponding model number in the Technical site. https://tech.thk.com
        Model RBI
W1 φ D2
φ d2
φ D1

RBI10  D  L L
Note)  No model is available without boot.
Model number coding
511E
A22-15
Link B
all
M1
M2ℓ1
W
L
L1
L2
φ D
ℓ
φ d4φ d5
φ Da S1S1
    Unit: mm
 Ball shank dimensions  Boot  Ball
diameter
 Permissible
tilt angles  Applied static load  Yield-point
strength  Mass
 M 1   M 2   ℓ 1   W 1   d 4   d 5   Da  2  Tensile
 C s
 N
 Compressive
 C s
 N
 P k   g
   0.3    0
 –0.3          N
 22  11  8  7  9  20  11.112  25  5690  11400  2840  25
 27.2  12.2  11  8  10  20  12.7  25  7450  14900  3730  40
 33  16  12  10  12  24  15.875  25  11700  23200  5880  75
 39.5  19.5  15  11  14  30  19.05  25  16800  33500  8430  120
 45.5  19.5  21  11  14  30  19.05  25  16800  33500  8430  123
 44  21  17  17  19  32  22.225  25  22800  45600  11400  185
 51  21  24  17  19  32  22.225  25  22800  45600  11400  190
 58  23.5  22  17  19  38  25.4  17  29800  59600  14900  275
 64  23.5  28  17  19  38  25.4  17  29800  59600  14900  280
 62  25.5  23  19  22  44  25.4  17  29800  59600  14900  360
 68  25.5  29  19  22  44  25.4  17  29800  59600  14900  370
         [Yield-Point Strength]
    It indicates the strength in the direction shown in the fi gure